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Międzynarodowy Miting Pływacki-Dni Morza'14
Szczecin, 20- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 28 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2014-06-22 - 9:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 1:10.79 553 A 34.06 36.73
2. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina 96 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.33 540 A 34.92 36.41
3. KASPEREK Katarzyna 96 MKP Szczecin 1:11.61 534 A 35.42 36.19
4. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:13.31 498 A 36.23 37.08
5. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 1:13.57 493 A 35.33 38.24
6. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.46 456 A 37.76 37.70
7. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 1:16.30 441 A 37.19 39.11
8. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 1:16.87 432 A 37.05 39.82
9. MAĆKOWIAK Anna 00 Neptun Stargard 1:17.09 428 A 38.03 39.06

10. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.68 403 A 38.63 40.05
11. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:19.82 386 A 39.06 40.76
12. STASIK Kinga 99 Neptun Stargard 1:20.49 376 A 38.96 41.53
13. FLASIŃSKA Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 1:20.98 369 A 37.89 43.09
14. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:21.54 362 A 40.08 41.46
15. DOERR Pia 97 SSG Heidenheim 1:22.04 355 40.00 42.04
16. MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Roś Pisz 1:22.59 348 A 39.65 42.94
17. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:23.17 341 A 40.93 42.24
18. POŁOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.39 326 A 42.14 42.25
19. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 Marlin Gryfino 1:26.50 303 A 40.82 45.68
20. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Rekin Świebodzice 1:31.41 257 A 44.81 46.60
21. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.01 252 R 45.99 46.02

15 - 16 lat

1. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 1:10.79 553 A 34.06 36.73
2. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:13.31 498 A 36.23 37.08
3. STASIK Kinga 99 Neptun Stargard 1:20.49 376 A 38.96 41.53

13 - 14 lat

1. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 1:16.30 441 A 37.19 39.11
2. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 1:16.87 432 A 37.05 39.82
3. MAĆKOWIAK Anna 00 Neptun Stargard 1:17.09 428 A 38.03 39.06
4. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.68 403 A 38.63 40.05
5. FLASIŃSKA Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 1:20.98 369 A 37.89 43.09
6. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:23.17 341 A 40.93 42.24
7. POŁOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.39 326 A 42.14 42.25
8. STRÓŻYK Maja 00 Marlin Gryfino 1:26.50 303 A 40.82 45.68
9. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.01 252 R 45.99 46.02

11 - 12 lat

1. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:15.46 456 A 37.76 37.70
2. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:19.82 386 A 39.06 40.76
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 1:21.54 362 A 40.08 41.46
4. MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Roś Pisz 1:22.59 348 A 39.65 42.94
5. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Rekin Świebodzice 1:31.41 257 A 44.81 46.60


